
205 HELP WANTED 

ENERGETIC MULTI-TASKER need- 
ed for part-time (afternoons) front 
desk at busy property management 
company. Bring resume to 1247 Vil- 
lard between 9:30 and 4:30 M-F. 

The ASUO Women’s Center is cur- 
rently hiring for the 2001 Spring 
term. Open positions are: Publicity 
Coordinator, Design flyers and ad- 
vertisements for Center-related 
events. Collaborate with the Siren 
Editor-in-Chiefette on the Siren 
newsletter. Salary: $100 monthly 
stipend. 
Office Assistant (workstudy only), 
Serve as a greeter in the Center, an- 
swer telephones and provide resour- 
ces and referrals, provide assistance 
to Center staff, manage volunteer 
recruitment and retention, and ini- 
tiate and develop special projects. 
Salary: $7.5Q/hour 
Job descriptions and applications for 
both positions are available in the 
Women's Center, Suite 3, EMU. The 
Women’s Center is an AA/EOE/ADA 
employer.OPEN UNTIL POSITIONS 
FILLED. WILL BEGIN REVIEWING 
APPLICATIONS ON MARCH 12. 

205 HELP WANTED 
ft 500 Summer Camp Positions ft 

Northeast. 
www.summercampemployment.com 

1-800-443-6428. 
The Emerald is seeking a University 
student interested in joining its staff 
as a photographer. Applicants must 
be enrolled in ^classes at the Univer- 
sity and be available to work about 
20-25 hours a week. Photography, 
photo editing and basic writing expe- 
rience is a must. Applications and 
job descriptions can be picked up in 
the Emerald office iit Suite 300 of 
the EMU on the third floor. Deadline 
for applications is Wednesday, 
March 7, 5 p.m. Please include a re- 

sume and five examples of your 
work. The Oregon Daily Emerald is 
an equal opportunity employer com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse work- 
place. 
Cruise Line entry level onboard posi- 
tions available, great benefits. Sea- 
sonal or year-round. (323)644-2102. 
_www.cruisecareers.com_ 
Bring the Cutting Edge to Cam- 
pus. Plan and coordinate the 10th 
annual UO Queer Film Festival in 
2001-02. Applications in EMU Suite 
2. Closes 3/16/01. AA/EO. 

Access to a computer? 
Put it to work. 

$25-$75/hr. PT/FT. 
800-747-8055 

www.1biz4life.com 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

Near Campus & Downtown. Very 
nice restored 1920's 2 bdrm house, 
fireplace, appliances, w/d, patio 
courtyard, cat ok. $750 lease fee/de- 
posit required. 579-1568 days. 683- 
1610 eves/weekend. 

Three bedroom near campus & 
shopping, on bus line. $850 in- 
cludes refrigerator, stove, garbage 
paid. 1647 Pearl. 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

1 bedroom apartment close to cam- 

pus. 435 1/2 E. 18th $425. Call 726- 
9978 or 517-6345 ?fter 4:15 p.m. 
Campus Apartments. 2 bdrms, 
Month-to-month. $550-$595. Office 
325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. V 

NOW LEASING 
University Commons Apts. 

For the 2001-2002 year. 
• Fully Furnished 
• W/D in each unit 

• Heated Pool 
Starting at $320 

Call Now 
338-4000 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $455. Avail. April 1. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 
2 WEEKS FREEH LARGE 2 BDRM 
by UO, covered parking, laundry, 
dw, $495,1877 Emerald. 343-6000. 

Huge flat, great price! 8 bdrms on 
top floor, W&D, only $1495, 1756 
Willamette, 343-6000. 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious apartments w/patio. Quiet, 
parking, laundry. No pets/smoking. 
Close to Safeway. 2 bdrm $575. 
345-5949. 

2 WEEKS FREE! 
Large 1 bdrm, near UO & down- 
town, upstairs unit, parking, $425, 

1756 Willamette, 343-6000. 
2 bdrm. townhouse apt. 2 blk. from 
UO; sunny balcony, new carpet, 
parking, onsite laundry, $635/mo, no 
dep. Lease til June 30th. 345-1373. 
Studio Apt. Avail. Mar. 1st. $375/mo. 
Full bath & kitchen. Call Marc. 335- 
4913 or 913-3076. 

TWo bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
2 WEEKS FREEH LARGE 2 BDRM 
by UO, covered parking, laundry, 
dw, $495, 1877 Emerald. 343-6000. 

(541)346-5511 
www.dailyemerald.com 

get one at 
Suite 300 EMU 

Your fridge will 
love you for it! 

Gales Creek Camp for Children with Diabetes 
is currently seeking qualified individuals in the following positions. Gales Creek Camp is 

committed to providing a safe, fun and educational environment for children with diabetes. 

Camp Counselors • Summer Opportunities! 
I A great summer job hiking, swimming and playing sports. Enthusiasm and patience in 

working with children required. Supervise, guide and role model appropriate camp activities. 

RN, Graduate Nurses and Junior Nursing Students Wanted! 

IRN’S, 
Graduate Nurses and Junior Nursing Students wanted to live and work in the great outdoors. Supervise 

youth with insulin dependent diabetes, provide first aid and supervise campers with low blood sugars. Work 
with a highly motivated medical team. 

Lifeguard • Work by the Pool! 

I Have fun in the sun with campers while being responsible for their safety during pool time. Must maintain 
chemical levels, log books and provide individual swimming lessons. Current Red Cross Lifeguard, CPR and 
First Aid certifications required prior to the start of camp. Water Safety Instructor’s Certification a plus. 

Cook 

I Responsible for meal preparation, food ordering and the supervision of three (3) kitchen workers. Works 
with the dietitian to plan nutritious meals and special food events. Must have at least one (1) year cooking 
experience. Current Washington County Food Handlers Certificate required prior to the start of camp. 

Kitchen Staff • Great Team Environment! 

I 
Assist with food preparation, dining hall set up, unloading and stocking of food deliveries and meal clean up. 
You will work as part of our food services team. Current Washington County Food Handlers Certificate 
required prior to the start of camp. 

For more information or application packet for any of the above positions contact Scott at 

503-699-8433 
or visit our website at www.childrenwithdiabetes.com, search area type: Gales Creek Camp. 

We are an equal opportunity employer honoring diversity 

★ ★★★★★♦★★★★★■A-********* 

www.dailyemerald.com 
PROSPECT PARK 

484-6553 
Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

_ 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very Close to campus! Spacious 
1 & 2 bedroom units, completely 

remodeled, fully appliance, 
laundry, covered parking. 

CALL NOW FOR 
MOVE IN SPECIAL! 

$525/$625 434-0319 or 434-2111 
Lg. quiet 2 bdrm, fireplace, patio, 
parking. No pets/smoke. Avail. April 
$530/mo. 1230 Ferry. 687-2360. 
New 3 bdrm, 1.5 ba townhouse, w/d, 

dw, parking. Take over lease. 
$1095. Avail. 4/1.338-0919 

2 bdrm. townhouse. Extra room can 
be 3rd bdrm. 1 1/2 bath. $650/mo. 
Call Marc. 338-4913 or 913-3076. 

1-2-3 BEDROOMS 
QUADS 

ASK ABOUT MOVE IN BONUSII 

•Furnished/unfurnished 
• Walk to campus 

Call 485-7776 or 485-4029 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Lake Crest Apt. opening. Top floor, 
vaulted ceilings. Spacious. 1 bdrm. 
Ig living room. $595/mo. 345-0510 

NEW 2 BDRM TOWNHOUSE 
•1 1/2 bathroom 
•Washer/dryer 

•Garbage disposal/dishwasher 
•Large, private fenced yard 
•Custom tile in kitchen/bath 

•Parking 
•1 1/2 blocks from campus 

686 E. 16th, in the alley btwn 
Patterson & Hilyard 

• $800/month 
• Call Dave at 954-1788 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
******* 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

Large, quiet, clean 1 bedroom 
$450 

Laundry. 344-4619. 
******************* 

Studio. Near UO. 
Small, quiet, private. 
$375/mo. 344-4619. 

225 QUADS 
Nice apartment, newly remodeled 
quad for rent. Right next to campus 
at 18th and Harris St. Call 431-7362 
for more info. 

ALDER STREET QUADS. 
Close to class. Clean, quiet, laundry. 

1360 Alder St. $235/mo. 
345-5949. 

$100 OFF MOVE IN!! Nice New 
Quad By UO. Utilities, laundry. 
1827 Harris, $265.343-6000. 

Large room in charming historical 
11 bdrm house, 1 block from cam- 
pus. All utilities paid. Share kitchen, 
laundry facilities. $325/mo. +dep. 
345-6396. 
2 Rooms, quiet, cute house/ gar- 
den, close to UO. No smoke/drugs, 
$275/$325. utils incl. 686-3415. 

Subleasing room in University 
Commons. Furnished with 
washer/dryer. $320 month. Call 
Alex, 485-6961 

3 rooms available in clean SW home 
w/ 40+ females. Near bus/bike path. 
$325 + dep. 954-2901 
Great rooms! Next to UO, furnished 
w/ fridge, laundry, util, included. No 
smoke/drink. $250/mo. 431-1113 
Room avail, in 4 bdrm house. Spring 
term. $325/mo. +utils. W/D, dw. 
Close to UO. Call 349-9984. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female roommate wanted. Cute du- 
plex, huge bathroom. $325/mo. 
Close to UO. 345-7300 

Roommate needed to fill 1 room in 
3 bdrm house. 2 blocks from cam- 

pus. $250 +utils. 434-6135. 

Roommate wanted to share 3 bdrm 
house with 2 females. Close to UO. 
Female preferred. 345-2249 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Fraternities • Sororities 
Clubs • Student Groups 

Earn $1,000-$2,000 this quarter with 
the easy Campusfundraiser.com 
three hour fundraising event. No 
sales required. Fundraising dates 
are filling quickly, so call today! Con- 
tact Campusfundraiser.com at 
(888) 923-3238, or visit 
www.camDusfundraiser.com 

PREGNANT AND NEED HELP? 
HOLT INTERNATIONAL CHILD- 
REN'S SERVICES offers caring, 
unbiased, confidential counseling 
tailored to meet your needs. Free 
Counseling, Free Pregnancy Test. 
Call the pregnancy counselor at 
687-2202 or 1-800-234-HOLT. 

285 SERVICES 
Problems? Call the U of O 

Crisis Line for free, anonymous 
counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 

24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

Pregnant? Or maybe? 
New medical clinic, confidential, free 

1st Way 687-8651 
firstway 1 @ juno.com 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

290 HEALTH & FITNESS 
Stressed? Sick? Herbal consulta- 
tions. Student rate only $20. Clinical 
herbalists. 344-7534. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Distress letters 
4 Arrests 
9 Pie nut 

14 Exist 
15 Ancient region in 

Asia Minor 
16 Netherlands 

Antilles island 
17 Fiery 
18 Actor Sydney 
20 Aim 
22 Eyelid swellings 
23 Toddler's injuries 
25 That’s _ folks! 
26 Mineral springs 
29 Building block 
31 Flees to wed 
33 Wildebeest 
36 Isaac’s eldest 
37 Low points 
38 _it the truth? 
40 Participate in 

charades 
42 Toledo’s lake 
43 Threaded 

fasteners 
45 Seats for tots 
47 RRs on trestles 
48 1862 battle site 
49 Another time 
51 Casual assent 
52 Fresh 
54 Che Guevara’s 

first name 

58 Map collection 
60 Expression of 

reproof 
61 Like some 

Italians 
65 Syn.’s opp. 
66 Humorist Nash 
67 Embankment 
68 August sign 
69 Cabinet parts 
70 Trains to box 
71 Co. founded by 

H. Ross Perot 

DOWN 
1 Respectful Hindu 

title 
2 Maine town 
3 Heated argument 
4 Italian gentleman 
5 Hawksbill’s 

carapace 

8/2/0 

6 Indefinite 
pronoun 

7 Slapstick ammo 
8 _ Cruz, CA 
9 Knee bone 

10 Messes up 
11 Pool stick 
12 Lincoln’s 

nickname 
13 Journalist 

Hentoff 
19 Financial backer 
21 Kander’s partner 

in musicals 
24 Look over 

26 Steeple top 
27 Danger 
28 Boobs 
30_Lumpur 
32 Lyric poem 
33 Boastful 
34 Alcove 
35 Tear open 
39 Aviv-Jaffa 
41 Actor Nicolas 
44 Chinese soup 

ingredients 

Solutions 

46 Head cavities 
50 Profit figure 
53 Mournful cries 
55 Hackneyed 
56 Put into proper 

pitch 
57 Von Bismarck 

and Graham 
58 Sketch artist 
59 Ladder part 
61 Wordless yes 
62 Vanity 
63 Excitement 
64 Gardner of films 


